
Boys Wrestling
Saturday, Nov. 23 	 Moeller Scrimmage 	 Moeller HS
Wednesday, Nov. 27 	 Alpha Test/Scrimmage 	 Butler HS
Saturday, Nov. 30 	 Fairmont Scrimmage 	 Fairmont HS
Friday, Dec. 13/Saturday Dec. 14 	 Edgewood Invite 	 Edgewood HS
Friday, Dec 27/Saturday, Dec. 28 	 Dayton Holiday Tournament 	 Butler HS
Friday, Jan. 10/Saturday, Dec. 11 	 Perrysburg Invite 	 Perrysburg HS
Saturday, Jan. 18/Sunday, Jan. 19 	 Catholic Invite 	 Elder HS
Saturday, Jan. 24/ Sunday, Jan. 25 	 Eaton Invite 	 Eaton HS
Saturday, Feb. 1 	 Coldwater 	 Coldwater HS
Friday, Feb. 14 	 GCL Tournament TBD
Saturday, Feb 22 	 Sectionals
Friday, Feb 28/Saturday, Mar. 1 	 District 	 Wilmington HS
Friday, Mar 7-Sunday, Mar. 9 	 State 	 OSU


